Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

MOSsCCONES

MARRESE GROUP OF COMPANIES SINCE 199

Titanium Leathered

Slab Details

Natural Stone
18.8 ft’
69.59"
39.99"

2CM
1008769-1

MOSCONE MARBLE

Phone: 905-856-8400 Address: 8830 Jane St, Concord, ON L4K 2M9, Canada

www.mosconemarble.com



